LIQUID
STRAINERS
FOR FOOD INDUSTRY
HYGIENIC LIQUID STRAINER FOR FOOD INDUSTRY
The SAN1TWL-316L and SAN1TWT-316L liquid strainers are
suitable for filtering liquids in the food industry. The hygienic DIN
connections allow easy maintenance and quick replacement of
the strainer element.

Viton
- Filter enclosure: DIN 65
ORDER INFORMATION FOR THE 2 OPTIONS:
Elbow-Version: SAN1TWL-316L*
T-version: SAN1TWT-316L*
* = Mesh
 OUT
APPLICATION OF A WIDE VARIETY OF LIQUIDS
• Egg glazing
• Dairy or vegetable protein
• Sugar syrup
• Bio protection products
• Potassium sorbate
• Vinegar
STRAINER SCREEN
Part No. Mesh Mesh Size Color Code
CP12290-1-SS 16 (single) 1.1 mm Brown
CP12290-2-SS 30 0.53 mm Red
CP12290-3-SS 50 0.28 mm Blue
CP12290-4-SS 80 0.18 mm Yellow
CP12290-7-SS 200 0.08 mm Pink
CP12290-8-SS 100 0.15 mm Green
 OUT
IN  IN   DRAIN
Elbow-Version T-Version
MORE INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON WWW.SPRAY.COM